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
ethernet, w/d, parking, 1 blk to UO. 
Rob, 434-6784 

ARTISTS COTTAGE-STUDIO. Sky 
light, storage toft, fenced carport, 
carpeted, full kitchen-bath, utilities 
and cable paid. Great for musician 
or perfect for grad student. No 
smoke, pet? $450-last + $400 de- 
posit. Avail. July 1. Call 686-4528 
NICE NEW 4 BDRM apt., parking, 
laundry, 950 Patterson, $595 for 
summer. Stewardship Properties, 
343-6000. 

Super spacious 3 bdrm apartment. E 
14th w/ back patio, huge living room, 
and parking. Begin in June/July w/ 
12 mo. lease. Call 342-3480 or e- 
mail: alee@gladstone.uoregon.edu 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 
• 1 bdrm $430-$535 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
1601 Olive*485-O916, 

Very Cool in Summer, basement 4 
bdrm by UO, $595, 942 E. 18th. 
Stewardship Properties, 343-6000. 

LARGE 2 BDRM APT over house in 
quiet neighborhood near UO, very 
nice, 1701 Walnut, summer $475/fall 
$650. Stewardship Properties, 343- 
6000. 

CUTE LITTLE 1 BDRM, shady 
porch. $295, 671 E. 16th, Steward- 
ship Properties, 343-6000. 
TOP FLOOR 3 BDRM APT. in clas- 
sic remodeled house, 671 E. 16th, 
avail 6/18, $595. Stewardship Prop- 
erties, 343-6000 
Nice 1 bdrm, NEW: carpet, paint, 
appliances. Walk UO. $465. Onsite 
laundry, quiet, quiet. 465-9886. 

★★★★★★★★★★★★********** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
********************** 

LARGE 1 BDRM NEAR UO in 4- 
plex, parking, breakfast nook, 1939 
Agate Alley, $295/$425, Steward- 
ship Properties, 343-6000. 

Oak Park 
1500 Norkenzie #56 

Immaculate Townhouse 
3 bdrm/2.5 ba/Garage 
Quiet Wooded Setting 

$1100, Call Jim @ 954-2126 
Campus 2 bdrm, parking. 739-743 
E. 19th. Now and reserve for fall. 
342-6811. 

Large, Clean, Quiet 1 bd apts. 
1/2 bk. UofO campus. Furnished or 

unfurnished. 484-4103 
2 bdrm, fireplace, patio, parking. No 
pets/smoke. Avail. June. $530. 1 
bdrm, $395.1230 Ferry. 687-2360. 

582 & 588 East 12th 
2 bdrms, W/D, available. 

New! Call 465-3825. 
Willow Lane Apts. 1671 Ferry. 

Spacious 2 bdrm. $480/mo. No pets. 
343-4137. 

225 QUADS 
Nice apartment, newly remodeled 
quad for rent. Right next to campus 
at 18th and Harris St. Call 431-7362 
for more info. 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

EARLY RESERVATIONS 
1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

Large, furnished room by law 
school, 2 closets, share bath w/ 1 
tenant. No smoke/pets. Quiet Chris- 
tian household. $395 indd. util + ca- 
ble. 345-3456 or 912-9126 

25009814 

Across From the Music Building 
Summer fell 

STUDIO.™.$265 $395 
1 Bdrm.$295 $430 
2 Bdrm..$395 $595 
3 Bdrm.$595, ; $975 
4 Bdrm..$780 $1080 

Ridgewood Apartments (unfurnished) 
942 E. 18th <343-6000 

Reserving for Summer or Summer + Fall Only. 

ManagsriKatt ♦ jReal Estate • Construction 

£ 'Bedroom, 
1697 Orchard.. 

5 'Bedroom< 
2895 Mill Si. 
2576 Kincaid.... 
2334 Augusta... 

7 'Bedroom 
2552 Alder.. 
842 W. 11th. 

Washer/dryer in each unit with dishwasher, 

at 1247 Villard Street. For questions call 343-6000. 

4 bdrm 2000 sq ft home. All ameni- 
ties. W/D, backyard, on bus line. 
484-4246 
1 room available in large 7 bdrm 
house. Near buslines. $225/mo. 
W/D, dw. 344-5478. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for 
Serious students/working people. 

4 blocks from UO entrance. 
All utils, paid, house telephone 

provided, cleaning service includ- 
ed. No drugs or disruptive 

behavior. 341-9434 
2 Rooms available in 4 bdrm 
house. 2 blocks from campus. $225- 
$275 +utils. 434-6135. 

Sign-up for Summer/Fall! Next to 
UO, ethernet & cable, turn. incl. utils. 
No smoke/drink. $250.431-1113. 
Room avail, in 3 bdrm 2 bath S. Eu- 
gene house. Extremely nice, huge 
backyard, Avail. 6/15-9/15 only. 
$1000 total rent. 302-6978. 

Hilyard House summer sublease. 
2 bdrm, 2 bath, w/d, free ethernet, 
close to campus. 344-0481 

240 GARAGE,/'STORAGE SPACE 

“FREE 2ND MONTH** 
For All New Customers 

4 CORNERS SELF STORAGE 
Low Rates • No Fees • Supplies 

STUDENT SPECIALS! • 689-5115 
599 Hwy 99 N. • Close to UO 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $450/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642 

Two RMs for 3BR house in South- 
east Eugene, near markets and on 
bus line. Non-smoking preferred, no 
pets please. Rent $300/month (may 
go down in August), you pay 1/3 util- 
ities. Move in June 16. Call 345- 
1595, leave message on Jack’s 
mailbox. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Campus is only a few steps from 
home if you live at the co-ops! Take 
a tour today! Call 683-1112. 
Male to share large 2 bdrm next to 
UO. Quiet, furnished, w/ TV & VCR 
in bdrm. $285/mo. 342-7373 

2001-2002 School Year 
Female roommate to live in 

Chase Village 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
Approx. $350/mo. +utility 

Call 541-912-8367 
Female seeks 1 female summer 
roommate. 3 bdrm. turn, house. 19th 
& University. W/D. $25Q/mo. + utils. 
485-43CX 

Forest View townhouse, South Eu- 
gene foothills. 2 bdrm, 1.5 bath, 
clean, quiet, no smoke/pets. 
$350/mo. + 1/2 EWEB Jay 338-9265 

Roommates Wanted. 2 rooms avail, 
now. $300 + util. Close to UO. No 
pets. Contact Erin 345-5067. 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES offers caring, 
unbiased, confidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. Free 
Counseling. Free Pregnancy Test. 
Cal! the pregnancy counselor at 
687-2202 or 1-800-234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 

Editing/Proofreading 
By former English instructor. 

Papers, theses, articles. 
APA, MLA, UO, Chicago styles. 
Campus pickup. Call 344-8386 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
tfti&cUitif co*ne& fisiAt 

411 E. 8th • EUGENE 1331 Main • SPRINGFIELD 
342-5501 747-1616 

Crossword 

Solutions 

42 Bullies 
44 Female rabbit 

ACROSS 
1 TessieorMio 
6 Feed the pot 

10 Ivey or Bear 
14 Boulder 
15 Direct 
16 Mr. Slaughter 
17 Cagliari citizenry 
19 Submerged 
20 Miller or Landers 
21 Force out 
22 Reigns over 
23 Goddess by 

Jove? 
24 Poetic lament 
26 Villain in 'Othello" 
29 Map reader 
33 Biases 
36 Ridicule 
37 Spanish article 
38 Nocturnal 

marsupial 
40 Swrinde 
41 Cherish as 

sacred 
43 Overbearing 

scholar 
45 One-on-one 

heart-to-heart 
47 Bulling cheers 
48 Dull pains 
49 Meditate 
52 Dillon and 

Damon 
54 MoHycodde 
55 Query word 
58 Hodgepodge 
59 Insurance 
62 Fragrance 
63 Russo ot 'Get 

Shorty” 
64 Ot musical 

sounds 
65 Howard and 

Silver 
66 St. Laurent ot 

fashion 
67 Tale 

DOWN 
1 Pelion's partner 
2 Getz or Kenton 
3 South American 

cape 
4 Finish 
5 Alphabetical 

quintet 

6 Singer Krauss 
7 Straight up 
8 Soak up rays 
9 News chiefs, for 

short 
10 Remove 

11 Like logical 
reasoning 

12 Nary a one 
13 Queries 
18 Holy woman 
22 Government in 

power 
23 Bon Jovi or Lovitz 
24 Gabor and Peron 
25 Fired a pipe 
26 Ait 
27 Exclusively 
28 FM-up stop-off 
30 Plus feature 
31 Ultraviolet filter 
32 Tears 
34 Synagogue 

scrolls 
35 Malicious ill wiH 
39 Individuals 

46 Acts heatrically 
50 Shoshone 
51 Groups in groups 
52 Wasteland 
53 Actor Ray 

54 Accomplished 
55 Sot 
56 Rime 
57 Simply 
59 Be a buttinsky 
60 Auto gear: abbr. 
61 Little tyke 


